
CORRIGENDUM FOR TIME EXTENSION 

 

Corrigendum No.: KOL-AS-2025-02-HOW-IV-KLP/C-01   Date: 24.02.2025 

The submission date of the undernoted e-Tender has been extended as follow – 

Tender No. KOL-AS-2025-02-HOW-IV-KLP dated 14.02.2025 

INTERIOR FURNISHING & ALLIED CIVIL WORKS AS PER THE BANK’S UNIFORM 

INTERNAL LAY-OUT, ELEVATION & COLOUR SCHEME FOR BRANCHES PERTAINING 

TO THE PROPOSED INTERIOR RENOVATION OF STATE BANK OF INDIA, KALYANPUR 

BRANCH, DIST.: PURBA MEDINIPUR (W.B.). 

Tender Documents Downloading End Date: Up to 10 AM on 28.02.2025 

Last Date and Time of Submission of Tender: Up to 11 AM on 28.02.2025 

Date and Time of Opening of Tender: 28.02.2025 at 11:30 AM 

All other terms & conditions, estimated cost, category of empanelment, type of works, etc., 

mentioned in the NIT as above remain unaltered. 

                  For and on behalf of State Bank of India 

               Sd/- 

Place: SBI, LHO Kolkata         Assistant General Manager (Premises & Estate) 

Date: 24.02.2025 


